

3/5/2015

2/16/2015

1

1

Pass

Pass

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0199	Version: 1	Name:	LCHS Loan Agreement	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/12/2015		In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	3/12/2015		Final action:	3/12/2015	
Title:	Resolution approving Terms of Loan Agreement between the City of La Crosse and the La Crosse County Historical Society for historical paintings.				
Sponsors:	Tim Kabat				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Terms of Loan Agreement, 3. Loan Agreement				
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу	Ac	tion	Result
3/12/2015	1 Comm	on Council	AD	OPTED	

Resolution approving Terms of Loan Agreement between the City of La Crosse and the La Crosse County Historical Society for historical paintings.

**APPROVED** 

RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED

Finance & Personnel Committee

Board of Public Works